
 

4991

19966

39933 39934 3993539932

19965 19967

3993139930

19964

39929

9982

39928

9983

79857 798637986179859

798607985879856 7986679862 79864 79868

7986779865

79870

7987179869

Eiden
Martha 

Katharina

Eiden
Hieronymus
* um 1608
Veldenz

† 23.01.1671
Veldenz

nn
Susanne

* um 1613

† 29.12.1701
Veldenz

∞ vor 1634

 

 


